Burgermeester van

woenseldreef 29, Hapert

7-8 Jun 2025

Schedule

O.B.K. Hapert archery series - Lente veld 2025

7 Jun 2025, Zaterdag
08:30
09:45

10:00-17:00

8 Jun 2025, Zondag
07:30
08:45

09:00-16:00

16:30

Start aanmelden

Einde aanmelden

Qualification Rounds
Sessie 1
24x3 Pijlen - Onbekend
afstand 1

Start aanmelden

Einde aanmelden

Qualification Rounds
Sessie 1

24x3 Pijlen - Bekend
afstand 2

Prijs Uitreiking

SCHEDULE

AR_CO8

Report Created: 06 Jun 2025 14:47 @ UTC+02:00

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

